SINGLE PHASE SYSTEMS
1.5kVA/kW to 16.7kVA/kW
For All Lighting & Motor Loads
38 East Bridge St., Suite 102, Morrisville, PA 19067
800-967-5540
Rev. 20260422

WARRANTY PERIOD
RUNTIME³
ORDERING GUIDE
OUTPUT BREAKERS
EXAMPLE
C  (3)  1P  15AH N.OFF
NO. OF POLE(S)
QUANTITY
01-24
AMP RATING
(Blank) = 20
10, 16, 25, 32, 40, 50, 63
SYSTEM
(Blank)
N.OFF
- 1 Pole
- 2 Poles
- Normally On
- Normally Off
5
(Blank)
2P
	ISI-UFT4 Series Emergency Lighting Inverter System
	SINGLE PHASE SYSTEMS 1.5kVA/kW to 16.7kVA/kW For All Lighting & Motor Loads
	BABA
	BAA
	TAA
	Models 1.5kVA to 5.0kVA
	Models 6.0kVA to 16.7kVA
	STANDARD FEATURES
	• 98% Efﬁcient Typical • Automatic Event, Test, and Alarm Log • User Programmable With Password Protection • Input Circuit Breaker • RS232 Communications Port • Space-Saving Design • No Break 2ms Transfer Time • NFPA 101 Self Testing and Data Logging • Code Compliant : 90 Min. Runtime • 65 KAIC Input Rating • NEMA Type 1 Cabinet
	OPTIONAL FEATURES
	• Enhanced Communications     - Expanded Building Management Protocols     - BACnet or Modbus Communications Interface     - NEW IoT Connect Cloud Software • Internal or External Maintenance Bypass • Summary Alarm  • Output Circuit Breakers • Status Monitoring & Summary Form C Contacts • Normally Off Output with Time Delay • Output Trip Alarms • Seismic • Factory Startup & Training • Extended Maintenance & Factory Warranty
	SPECIFICATIONS
	• Input Voltage: 120 or 277VAC | 1-Phase 2-Wire Plus Ground • Output Voltage: 120 or 277VAC | 1-Phase 2-Wire Plus Ground • Output Load Power Factor .5 Lag to .5 Lead • Output Voltage Distortion Less Than 3% THD for Linear Loads • Custom Voltage Available (Contact Factory)